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
carpet, duel sinks and large closet. The 2nd bedroom is currently used as a de... More

ML# 0C18271947

25 Sentinel

Aliso Viejo « Map

I d o List / Sold:
C osed . Condominium $498,000 / $485,000 s
93 days on the market ¢ Sold On10/09/2018

2 beds, 3 baths ¢ 1,362 sqft « 3,267 sqftlot « $356.09/sqft  Builtin 1995

Welcome to this townhouse style home nested in the Calabria Community. Open floor plan with formal entry
leading to step-down dining room and living room. Both living & dining room have tumbled travertine flooring.
The living room with fireplace & remote controlled light fixtures, designed ceiling fan & sliding door opens up to
private patio. Kitchen w/large window, under-cabinet lighting, granite co... More

ML# PW18137498

30 Promontory Park
] = = B

il |

1

Aliso Viejo « Map

List / Sold:
Closed . Townhouse $499,000 / $489,000 s
45 days on the market ¢ Sold On08/16/2018
2 beds, 3 baths ¢ 1,305 sqft « 3,267 sqftlot « $374.71/sqft ¢ Builtin 1993

This upgraded two-level home in the desirable Calabria community in the heart of Aliso Viejo boasts one of the
neighborhoods best location adjacent to the community lawn. Laminate wood floors, newer paint and light
catching windows, compliment the bright and open floor plan. The kitchen features fresh white cabinets, granite
counter tops, stainless steel appliances and separate eating area that opens ... More

ML# 0C18130849

6 Hillgate PI

Aliso Viejo « Map

I d o List / Sold:
C osed . Condominium $495,000 / $490,000 s
10 days on the market ¢ Sold On07/19/2018

2 beds, 2 baths ¢ 1,027 sqft « 3,267 sqftlot « $477.12/sqft « Builtin 1989

This is the opportunity you have been waiting for! This private, turnkey end unit condo located in the Calabria
community is not one to be missed. One of a kind location with no one above or below you. This spacious
condo has been recently renovated and upgraded with new laminate flooring throughout the living space, new
bathroom tile flooring, new paint, new dishwasher, hot water heater, garbage dis... More

ML# 0C18151795
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17 Highpark PI

Aliso Viejo « Map

o List / Sold:
Closed . condominium $498,880 / $501,000
12 days on the market ¢ Sold On09/26/2018
2 beds, 3 baths ¢ 1,324 sqft « 3,267 sqftlot « $378.40/sqft  Builtin 1996

Welcome to 17 Highpark Place in the desirable community of Calabria. You'llimmediately appreciate its premium,
private location, gorgeous layout and many conveniences. The two-story, spacious corner unit offers plentiful
windows with views of the lush hillside right outside your front door. A private patio is gated and large enough
for hosting al-fresco gatherings. The first level of this turnkey ... More

ML# PW18201606

46 Promontory

Aliso Viejo « Map

List / Sold:
CIosed o Townhouse $529,800 / $530,000 +
8 days on the market « Sold On08/07/2018
2 beds, 3 baths « 1,305 sqft « 3,267 sqftlot « $406.13/sqft « Builtin 1996

This is the one you've been waiting for! Beautiful remodeled 2-story townhouse in the highly desirable Calabria
community in Aliso Viejo. Inspired by the latest trends in home design this incredible home features gorgeous
distressed wood-look laminate floors, newly painted neutral toned walls and offers abundant natural light. The
remodeled fireplace with new natural stone, marble and glass accents in ... More

ML# 0C18161700

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft
Total Listings: 12 Maximum: 2/3.00 1,362 3,267 $529,800 $530,000 $477.12
Total on Market: 2 Minimum: 2/2.00 1,027 3,267 $405,000 $370,000 $338.83
Sold/Exp Ratio: 0.00 Average: 2/2.58 1,223 3,267 $481,082 $471,357 $390.72
Median: 2/3.00 1,304 3,267 $494,900 $489,000 $379.07
Active
Address City YrBuilt Sale Type List Date Br Bath CDOM Sqft LSqft $/Sqft Price
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